
 

 

STATEMENT OF CANVASS 

STATE OF NEW YORK : 

STATE BOARD OF ELECTIONS : 

STATEMENT OF THE WHOLE NUMBER OF VOTES CAST FOR ALL THE CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE OF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME 

COURT, SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT, AT A GENERAL ELECTION HELD IN THE SAID STATE, ON THE 7th DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2006 

WHEREIN THE SEVERAL COUNTIES IN WHICH THE SAID VOTES WERE DISTINGUISHED. 

SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

PARTY 

Republican 

Democratic 

Conservative 

Working Families 

NAME 

McDermottDennis K. 

GarryElizabeth 

McDermottDennis K. 

GarryElizabeth 

MADISONCHEMUNG CHENANGO CORTLAND DELAWAREBROOME 

11,0726,3525,6425,95511,25421,902 

6,9375,8776,6407,17610,31731,352 

1,5805356434756841,932 

5313906015715732,202 

SCHULYEROTSEGO 

2,6676,773 

2,2578,772 

223615 

206717 

TOMPKINSTIOGA 

8,0586,743 

15,8406,919 

582489 

2,327457 

TOTAL 

86,418 

102,087 

7,758 

8,575 

BLANK, VOID, SCATTERING 7,600 4,886 1,422 1,750 2,146 2,276 2,557 1,066 1,798 3,608 29,109 

TOTAL 64,988 27,714 15,599 15,276 15,300 22,396 19,434 6,419 16,406 30,415 233,947 

RECAP 

SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

PARTY 

Republican 

Conservative 

NAME 

Dennis K. 

Dennis K. 

McDermott 

McDermott 

MADISONCHEMUNG CHENANGO CORTLAND DELAWAREBROOME 

11,0726,3525,6425,95511,25421,902 

1,5805356434756841,932 

SCHULYEROTSEGO 

2,6676,773 

223615 

TOMPKINSTIOGA 

8,0586,743 

582489 

TOTAL 

86,418 

7,758 

94,176 

Democratic 

Working Families 

Elizabeth 

Elizabeth 

Garry 

Garry 

31,352 

2,202 

10,317 

573 

7,176 

571 

6,640 

601 

5,877 

390 

6,937 

531 

8,772 

717 

2,257 

206 

6,919 

457 

15,840 

2,327 

102,087 

8,575 

110,662 
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